TE CONNECTIVITY SENSORS /// Model 8201 Rev A   12/2019
8201 CONDITION MONITORING
ACCELEROMETER
SPECIFICATIONS
• Piezoelectric Accelerometer
• ±25g to ±500g Dynamic Ranges
• Wide Bandwidth to >10,000Hz
• Superior Resolution to MEMS Devices

MODEL 8201 ACCELEROMETER
TE CONNECTIVITY SENSORS /// Model 8201 Rev A   12/2019
ORDERING INFORMATION
8201 GGGG ZZZ
Range
0025 = 25g
0050 = 50g
0100 = 100g
0200 = 200g
0500 = 500g
Cable length
120 = 120 inches, 10ft (standard)
240 = 240 inches, 20ft
360 = 360 inches, 30ft
Example: 8201-0050-120
 Model 8201, 50g, 120inches (10ft) Cable